
Hurley Primary Holiday dates for academic year 2022-23 
Term / Holiday Start Date Finish Date 

Summer Holiday 2022 Fri 22nd July 2022 Mon 5th September 2022 

Teacher Training Day 

Autumn 1st Half Term 2022 Tues 6th September 2022 Thurs 20th October 2022 

Autumn Half Term Holiday 2022 Fri 21st October 2022 

Teacher Training Day 

Mon 31st October 2022 

Teacher Training Day 

Autumn 2nd Half Term 2022 Tue 1st November 2022 Fri 16th December 2022 

Christmas Holiday 2022 Sat 17th December 2022 Tues 3rd January 2023 

Teacher Training Day 

Spring 1st Half Term 2023 Wed 4th January 2023 Fri 17th February 2023 

Spring Half Term Holiday 2023 Sat 18th February 2023 Mon 27th February 2023 

Teacher Training Day 

Spring 2nd Half Term 2023 Tue 28th Feb 2023 Fri 31st March 2023 

Easter Holiday 2023 Mon 1st April 2023 Sun 16th April 2023 

Summer 1st Half Term 2023 Mon 17th April 2023 Fri 26th May 2023 

Bank holiday on Mon May 1st 2023 

There is also an additional Bank Holiday Monday May 8th (for the King’s Coronation) 

Summer Half Term Holiday 2023 Sat 27th May 2023 Sun 4th June 2023 

Summer 2nd Half Term 2023 Mon 5th June 2023 Tues 25th July 2023 

Summer Holiday 2023 Wed 26th July 2023 Dates for the academic year 2023-24 TBC 

 

PLEASE AVOID BOOKING HOLIDAYS DURING TERM TIME 

EXCELLENT ATTENDANCE IS CRITICAL FOR YOUR CHILD TO PROGRESS AND ACHIEVE THEIR 
FULLEST POTENTIAL 

 
ATTENDANCE & PUNCTUALITY FACTS 
• Education is compulsory from the first day of the term following a child’s 5th birthday. 
Regular attendance is a legal requirement 
• Children go to school for 12 years including Reception = 2340 days 

• One day per week absence = 468 days lost (2.4 YEARS of school) 
• Two weeks holiday per year = 168 days lost (2.5 TERMS of school) 
Punctuality is also legal requirement 
• 5 minutes lateness per day = 1 WHOLE TERM lost 
• 15 minutes average lateness per day = 1 WHOLE YEAR lost 

Severe weather and school closures 
If the school needs to close for bad weather, burst pipes or a Covid lockdown, we will send an 
email and a text to either the year group affected or to all parents. 

 
WCC will publish any school closures on the Emergency School Closure website 
https://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/education-learning/emergency-school-closures-1 
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